
23/6/15 Meeting B - Sessions which will not be held in June 2016 highlighted in red 1 of 5

Date Day  Event Name Start End Event Type

17/6/15 Wednesday Dinner with Argentine Business Leaders (OFFSITE - Palacio Duhau)  [C] 19:30 22:00 Closed - Not Posted

18/6/15 Thursday GE/GSE/COMMs Retreat [C] 08:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

18/6/15 Thursday ICG Working Session 1 09:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

19/6/15 Friday Board Finance Committee [C] 17:45 19:15 Closed - Not Posted

19/6/15 Friday Board IDN Variant Working Group [C] 17:45 19:15 Closed - Not Posted

19/6/15 Friday Board Risk Committee [C] 16:00 17:30 Closed - Not Posted

19/6/15 Friday Board Structural Improvements Committee [C] 13:00 14:30 Closed - Not Posted

19/6/15 Friday CCWG-Accountability Working Session 1 08:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

19/6/15 Friday ICG Working Session 2 09:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

19/6/15 Friday LAC DNS Forum 08:00 19:00 Open - Posted Online

19/6/15 Friday Reserve Fund Working Group [C] 14:45 15:45 Closed - Not Posted

19/6/15 Friday SO-AC-SG RALO Leaders dinner with ICANN Leaders (off-site) [C] 19:30 22:00 Closed - Not Posted

19/6/15 Friday SO-AC-SG-RALO Community Roundtable [C] 16:30 19:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday ALT Meeting with Rinalia Abdul Rahim [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday At-Large Leadership Team Strategy [C] 16:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday Board Governance Committee [C] 08:30 10:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday CCWG ACCT WP2 10:00 11:30 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday CEO Search Committee [C] 07:15 08:15 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday Change Management for Institutional Stability 15:00 17:45 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday Civil Society Networking event 18:00 19:30 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday Continuation of previous USG Session 12:45 14:45 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday Fellowship Coaches Roundtable [C] 14:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday GAC leadership and staff lunch meeting [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday GAC meetings - Saturday 20 June 14:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday GDD and Legal/Board Support Updates [C] 18:00 19:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday GNSO Standing Committee for Improvements Implementation (SCI) 07:45 08:45 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday GNSO Working Session Saturday 09:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday ICANN Policy Update & USG Transition Discussion [C] 10:15 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday LAC NGO Caucus on Internet Governance 10:30 13:15 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday LACTLD Workshop [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday NCUC Community outreach event, open to local & global civil society communities 16:00 18:00 Closed - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday RALO Chairs & ALT 14:00 15:15 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday RALO Chairs Meeting 10:00 12:00 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday SSAC Admin Committee Meeting [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday ALAC & NCSG Meeting 08:00 09:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ALAC and Regional Leadership Meeting 09:00 12:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ALAC and Regional Leadership Meeting 13:30 17:30 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday At-Large Ad-Hoc ICANN Accessibility Working Group 17:30 18:30 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday At-Large Review Working Party 12:15 13:15 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday BC - Brand Registry Group (BRG) 17:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday Board Compensation Committee [C] 08:30 10:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday Board New gTLD Program Committee [C] 10:15 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday ccNSO Council Preparatory  Meeting [C] 11:00 12:15 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ccNSO Council Workshop [C] 09:45 11:00 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ccNSO Secure Email Communication for ccTLD Incident Response Working Group  [C] 15:45 16:45 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ccNSO SOP Working Group [C] 13:30 16:15 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday CCWG-Accountability Meeting with the ICANN Board 15:00 16:00 Open - Posted Online
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21/6/15 Sunday European Commission side meeting [C] 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday Fellowship Social [C] 18:00 20:00 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday Fellowship Sunday Meeting [C] 06:45 09:00 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday GAC meetings (am) - Sunday 21 June 08:30 12:30 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday GAC meetings (pm) - Sunday 21 June 14:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday GNSO Commercial Stakeholder Group (CSG) [C] 17:00 18:30 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday GNSO Commercial Stakeholder Group [C] 07:30 09:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday GNSO Working Session Sunday 09:00 15:15 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday How it Works: Domain Name Registry Protocols 15:30 17:30 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday How it Works: Internet Networking 13:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday How it Works: Internet Standards Setting 09:30 11:30 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday IANA Stewardship Transition & Evolution of ICANN Accountability 18:30 20:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ICANN Board Cocktail Reception with the Registrars [C] 18:30 19:30 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday Integration Panel Meeting, IDN Program [C] 09:00 17:30 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday LAC Steering Committee Review Session [C] 16:00 17:30 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday LACTLD Assembly [C] 09:00 13:30 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday Newcomer Welcome Session 10:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday NomCom Meetings [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday Non Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG) 17:15 19:15 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday private Board Meeting  [C] 16:15 17:15 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday RrSG and RySG ExCom [C] 17:00 19:00 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday RySG Lunch 12:00 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday RySG- Geo TLD Registries Interest Group 12:00 16:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday Tech Working Group [C] 13:00 14:15 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday UASG Workshop Breakfast [C] 08:30 10:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday Universal Acceptance Steering Group Workshop 10:00 16:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday At-Large NARALO Monthly Meeting 13:00 14:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday At-Large Technology Taskforce Working Group 14:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday BC Closed meeting [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday BC-BRG Officers/ICANN Board & Staff [C] 11:00 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday ccNSO Rules and Guidelines Review Committee [C] 15:30 16:45 Closed - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Challenges Post NET Mundial for the LAC Region 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday CJK GP Interaction [C] 15:00 16:15 Closed - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Cross-Community Working Group on Use of Country/Territory Names as TLDs 13:00 14:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday CWG-Stewardship Engagement Session 16:45 18:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday CWG-Stewardship/CCWG-Accountability Joint Townhall Meeting 10:30 13:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday DNS Women's Breakfast 07:00 08:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday DNSSEC for Everybody; A Beginners Guide 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday eLAC IG working group 15:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday European Commission side meeting [C] 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Fellowship Morning Meeting 06:45 08:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Francophonie @ ICANN53 16:00 17:15 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday GAC Human Rights and International Law Working Group 14:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Global Domains Division Update 14:00 15:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday ICANN Board Cocktail Reception with RySG [C] 18:00 19:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday ICANN In Your Language - ICANN Language Services Department 15:15 16:45 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday ICANN53 Press Conference [C] 13:00 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday IGO/INGO Discussion 07:30 08:30 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Integration Panel Meeting, IDN Program [C] 09:00 17:30 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Intellectual Property Constituency (IPC) [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Internet Governance Public Session 18:15 19:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Joint ccNSO/GNSO Councils 18:15 19:30 Open - Posted Online
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22/6/15 Monday LAC Space 11:00 12:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Meet ICANN for Civil Society and End Users 13:00 14:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday MoU ceremony between SENATICs  and ICANN 14:45 15:30 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Names, Numbers and Protocols Communities Update 14:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday New gTLD Program Reviews 15:45 17:45 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday NextGen@ICANN Lunch Session [C] 11:30 14:00 Closed - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday NomCom Meetings [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Public Safety Training [C] 10:15 12:45 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Public Safety Working Group 13:30 15:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Regional ccTLD Organisations [C] 17:00 18:30 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday SO-AC High Interest Topic Session 15:15 16:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Tech Day 10:30 17:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Universal Acceptance 18:00 19:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Welcome Ceremony and President's Opening Session 08:30 10:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday Welcome Reception 08:00 08:30 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Welcome Reception for Business Stakeholders [C] 19:00 20:30 Closed - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ALAC Work - Part I 11:00 13:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ALAC Work - Part II 14:00 16:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 12:30 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday ASO AC Work Room [C] 14:30 17:30 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday At-Large Ad-Hoc New Meeting Strategy Working Party  13:00 14:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday At-Large Ad-hoc WG on IANA Transition & ICANN Accountability 16:15 20:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday At-Large EURALO Monthly Meeting 07:15 08:15 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Business Constituency (BC) 13:15 16:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ccNSO Members Meeting Day 1 09:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Commercial Stakeholder Group CSG 09:00 11:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Domain Name Association Members Breakfast [C] 07:00 08:45 Closed - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday European Commission side meeting [C] 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday Fellowship Afternoon Session 17:30 19:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Fellowship Morning Meeting 07:00 08:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Former Board Directors Lunch [C] 13:00 14:00 Closed - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday GAC leadership and staff lunch meeting [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday GAC meetings (am) - Tuesday 23 June 08:45 12:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday GAC meetings (pm) - Tuesday 23 June 14:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday GNSO Council Informal Discussion [C] 18:00 19:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday gTLD Registries Stakeholder Group 08:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ICANN Board Cocktail Reception with the GAC [C] 18:30 19:30 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday IETF Buenos Aires 2016 09:30 10:45 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Intellectual Property Constituency (IPC) 14:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Internet  Service Provider and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP) 13:30 16:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the ALAC and the ICANN Board 08:30 09:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the ccNSO and the ICANN Board 09:45 10:45 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the CSG and the ICANN Board 11:00 12:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the NCSG with the ICANN Board 16:45 17:45 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the Registrars and the ICANN Board 15:30 16:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the Registries with the ICANN Board 14:15 15:15 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Registry/Registrar SG cocktail [C] 17:00 18:30 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday LAC Strategy Update and Discussion 09:00 10:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday LAC Talks: Infrastructure, Access, Interconnection and IXPs 11:00 12:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday NextGen@ICANN Lunch Session  [C] 11:30 14:00 Closed - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday NextGen@ICANN Presentations 09:00 11:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Non Commercial Stakeholder Group NCSG 14:00 16:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Non Commercial Users Constituency NCUC 09:30 13:00 Open - Posted Online
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23/6/15 Tuesday Non-for-Profit Operational Concerns Constituency (NPOC) 09:30 12:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Registrar Stakeholder Group 09:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday RSSAC Working Session I [C] 09:00 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday RSSAC Working Session II [C] 14:15 17:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday SSAC Private Meeting [C] 08:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday Tech Working Group (informal) [C] 12:45 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday Training for Law Enforcement Only  [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday African Union Commission side meeting  [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday AoC and Organizational Reviews: Supporting ICANN Accountability 10:30 12:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday ASO Address Council Public Meeting and Workshop 08:45 10:15 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large AFRALO/AfrICANN Joint Meeting 14:00 15:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large APRALO Monthly Meeting 07:30 08:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large Capacity Building Working Group 09:00 10:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large ICANN Academy Working Group 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large LACRALO Monthly Meeting 10:30 11:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large LACRALO Showcase 18:30 20:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large Regional Leadership Meeting 12:00 13:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday BC Closed meeting [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday BC-BRG Members [C] 11:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Caribbean Working Lunch [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday ccNSO Council Meeting 16:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday ccNSO Members Meeting Day 2 09:00 15:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday CCWG-Accountability Working Session 2 15:30 17:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday CCWG-Internet Governance F2F meeting 17:30 18:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Contractual Compliance Program Updates and Q&A Session 09:00 10:15 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Cross Constituency Breakfast [C] 07:15 08:30 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday DNA Board of Directors Meeting  [C] 15:15 17:15 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday DNSSEC Workshop 09:00 15:15 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday European Commission side meeting (C) 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday European Stakeholders Networking event 18:00 19:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Fellowship Afternoon Session 17:30 19:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Fellowship Morning Meeting 06:45 09:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GAC Communique drafting session [C] 14:00 18:00 Closed - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GAC leadership and staff lunch [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday GAC meetings (am) - Wednesday 24 June 08:30 12:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GDD Industry Summit [C] 15:00 16:15 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday GDD Portal User Group Workshop [C] 10:15 11:30 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO Council 13:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO IGO-INGO Access to Curative Rights Protection PDP WG 10:00 11:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO New gTLD Subsequent Procedures DG 11:00 12:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO New Meeting Strategy SO/AC  [C] 07:45 08:45 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO Privacy & Proxy Accreditation Services Issues PDP WG 15:30 17:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO-ccNSO Cross Community Working Group for a Framework of CWG Principles 08:00 09:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday ICANN Operations Update 09:00 10:15 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday IDN Program Update 10:30 11:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday IDN Root Zone LGR Workshop 13:00 14:15 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday ISOC Leaders/GE-GSE Meeting [C] 08:00 09:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Joint Meeting of the ASO/NRO with the ICANN Board 14:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Joint Meeting of the Board Governance Committee and NomCom [C] 09:45 10:45 Closed - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Joint Meeting of the ICANN Board & Technical Experts Group 15:15 16:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Joint Meeting of the ICANN Board and the SSAC [C] 13:00 13:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday LAC SSR Securing Internet Critical Infrastructure 13:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday NCSG - ICANNs Corporate and Social Responsibility to Respect Human Rights 09:30 11:00 Open - Posted Online
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24/6/15 Wednesday NCSG -CC Working Party on Human Rights 17:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Next Steps for Whois Accuracy Reporting 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday NextGen@ICANN Lunch Session [C] 11:30 14:00 Closed - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday NomCom Meetings [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Panel Discussion for Registrars/Registries [C] 08:00 09:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Pre-CWG Workshop on new gTLD Auction Proceeds 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Registrars and Law Enforcement 13:30 14:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Registration Data Access Protocol: What’s Next? 14:15 15:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday RIR CEOs/GE-GSE Meeting [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday RSSAC Working Session III [C] 09:00 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday RSSAC Workshop 15:30 16:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday RSSAC/SSAC Meeting [C] 08:00 09:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday RySG - DNA Registry-Registrar Operations Working Group 08:00 09:15 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday RySG-Marketing a New Domain Name Registry - Sharing Insights 09:30 10:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Spec 11 - Meeting with GAC Representatives [C] 13:00 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Spec 11 - Meeting with Registries [C] 11:45 12:45 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Tech Working Group (informal) [C] 13:00 14:15 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Thick Whois Policy Implementation-Meeting with the IRT 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Training for Law Enforcement Only [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Whois Accuracy Specification Review Discussion [C] 09:00 10:00 Closed - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ALAC and Regional Leadership Wrap-Up Session I 07:00 08:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ALAC and Regional Leadership Wrap-Up Session II 11:45 12:45 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday APAC Space 10:00 11:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday CCWG-Accountability Working Session 3 10:15 11:45 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday CEO Succession Process 12:45 13:45 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday Contractual Compliance Registrar Outreach [C] 08:30 09:45 Closed - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday Contractual Compliance Registry Outreach [C] 10:15 11:30 Closed - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday CWG-Stewardship Working Session 08:30 10:00 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday DNA Marketing Committee Meeting [C] 10:15 11:15 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday European Commission side meeting [C] 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday Fellowship Morning Meeting 06:45 11:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday GAC meetings - Thursday 25 June 08:30 12:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday GNSO Non-PDP Data & Metrics for Policy Making 07:00 08:00 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday GNSO Wrap-Up Session 11:45 12:45 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday gTLD Registries Operational Workshop [C] 11:45 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday ICANN Public Board Meeting 17:30 18:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ICANN Public Forum 14:00 17:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ICANN53 Wrap-Up Cocktail 18:30 20:00 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ICG Working Session 3 09:00 13:00 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday Integration Panel Meeting, IDN Program [C] 09:00 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday Joint Meeting of the ICANN Board with the RSSAC 10:30 11:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday NCSG Excom with ICANN Board Directors  NCUC  [C] 07:30 08:30 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday NomCom Meetings [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday Registry Operator Roundtable 08:45 10:00 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday SO-AC-SG RALO/ICANN Leaders Cocktail Wrap-Up [C] 18:30 19:30 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday SSAC Public Meeting 08:00 09:00 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday Tech Working Group (informal) [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

26/6/15 Friday ALAC Leadership Team Meeting 09:00 12:00 Open - Posted Online

26/6/15 Friday NomCom Selection Meeting [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted

27/6/15 Saturday NomCom SATURDAY (27 June) Selection Meeting [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted
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Date Day  Event Name Start End Event Type

19/6/15 Friday SO-AC-SG RALO Leaders dinner with ICANN Leaders (off-site) [C] 19:30 22:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday At-Large Leadership Team Strategy [C] 16:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

20/6/15 Saturday GAC meetings - Saturday 20 June 14:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday GNSO Standing Committee for Improvements Implementation (SCI) 07:45 08:45 Open - Posted Online

20/6/15 Saturday GNSO Working Session Saturday 09:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ALAC & NCSG Meeting 08:00 09:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ALAC and Regional Leadership Meeting 09:00 12:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ALAC and Regional Leadership Meeting 13:30 17:30 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday BC - Brand Registry Group (BRG) 17:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ccNSO Council Preparatory Meeting [C] 11:00 12:15 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ccNSO Council Workshop [C] 09:45 11:00 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ccNSO Secure Email Communication for ccTLD Incident Response Working Group  [C] 15:45 16:45 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday ccNSO SOP Working Group [C] 13:30 16:15 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday GAC meetings (am) - Sunday 21 June 08:30 12:30 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday GAC meetings (pm) - Sunday 21 June 14:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday GNSO Commercial Stakeholder Group (CSG) [C] 17:00 18:30 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday GNSO Commercial Stakeholder Group [C] 07:30 09:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday GNSO Working Session Sunday 09:00 15:15 Open - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday NomCom Meetings [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday Non Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG) 17:15 19:15 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday RrSG and RySG ExCom [C] 17:00 19:00 Closed - Posted Online

21/6/15 Sunday RySG Lunch 12:00 14:00 Closed - Not Posted

21/6/15 Sunday RySG- Geo TLD Registries Interest Group 12:00 16:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday At-Large NARALO Monthly Meeting 13:00 14:00 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday BC Closed meeting [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday BC-BRG Officers/ICANN Board & Staff [C] 11:00 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Cross-Community Working Group on Use of Country/Territory Names as TLDs 13:00 14:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday IGO/INGO Discussion 07:30 08:30 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Intellectual Property Constituency (IPC) [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Joint ccNSO/GNSO Councils 18:15 19:30 Open - Posted Online

22/6/15 Monday NomCom Meetings [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

22/6/15 Monday Universal Acceptance 18:00 19:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ALAC Work - Part I 11:00 13:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ALAC Work - Part II 14:00 16:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 12:30 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday ASO AC Work Room [C] 14:30 17:30 Closed - Not Posted
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23/6/15 Tuesday At-Large EURALO Monthly Meeting 07:15 08:15 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Business Constituency (BC) 13:15 16:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday ccNSO Members Meeting Day 1 09:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Commercial Stakeholder Group CSG 09:00 11:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday GAC meetings (am) - Tuesday 23 June 08:45 12:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday GAC meetings (pm) - Tuesday 23 June 14:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday GNSO Council Informal Discussion [C] 18:00 19:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday gTLD Registries Stakeholder Group 08:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Intellectual Property Constituency (IPC) 14:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Internet  Service Provider and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP) 13:30 16:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the ALAC and the ICANN Board 08:30 09:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the ccNSO and the ICANN Board 09:45 10:45 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the CSG and the ICANN Board 11:00 12:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the NCSG with the ICANN Board 16:45 17:45 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the Registrars and the ICANN Board 15:30 16:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Meeting of the Registries with the ICANN Board 14:15 15:15 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Non Commercial Stakeholder Group NCSG 14:00 16:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Non Commercial Users Constituency NCUC 09:30 13:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Non-for-Profit Operational Concerns Constituency (NPOC) 09:30 12:30 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday Registrar Stakeholder Group 09:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online

23/6/15 Tuesday RSSAC Working Session I [C] 09:00 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday RSSAC Working Session II [C] 14:15 17:00 Closed - Not Posted

23/6/15 Tuesday SSAC Private Meeting [C] 08:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large AFRALO/AfrICANN Joint Meeting 14:00 15:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large APRALO Monthly Meeting 07:30 08:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large LACRALO Monthly Meeting 10:30 11:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large Regional Leadership Meeting 12:00 13:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday BC Closed meeting [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday BC-BRG Members [C] 11:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday ccNSO Council Meeting 16:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday ccNSO Members Meeting Day 2 09:00 15:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Cross Constituency Breakfast [C] 07:15 08:30 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday GAC Communique drafting session [C] 14:00 18:00 Closed - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GAC meetings (am) - Wednesday 24 June 08:30 12:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO Council 13:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO IGO-INGO Access to Curative Rights Protection PDP WG 10:00 11:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO New gTLD Subsequent Procedures DG 11:00 12:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO Privacy & Proxy Accreditation Services Issues PDP WG 15:30 17:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO-ccNSO Cross Community Working Group for a Framework of CWG Principles 08:00 09:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Joint Meeting of the ASO/NRO with the ICANN Board 14:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Joint Meeting of the Board Governance Committee and NomCom [C] 09:45 10:45 Closed - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Joint Meeting of the ICANN Board & Technical Experts Group 15:15 16:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Joint Meeting of the ICANN Board and the SSAC [C] 13:00 13:45 Open - Posted Online
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24/6/15 Wednesday NomCom Meetings [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Panel Discussion for Registrars/Registries [C] 08:00 09:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Registrars and Law Enforcement 13:30 14:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Registration Data Access Protocol: What’s Next? 14:15 15:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday RSSAC Working Session III [C] 09:00 12:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday RSSAC Workshop 15:30 16:45 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday RSSAC/SSAC Meeting [C] 08:00 09:00 Closed - Not Posted

24/6/15 Wednesday Thick Whois Policy Implementation-Meeting with the IRT 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online

24/6/15 Wednesday Whois Accuracy Specification Review Discussion [C] 09:00 10:00 Closed - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ALAC and Regional Leadership Wrap-Up Session I 07:00 08:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ALAC and Regional Leadership Wrap-Up Session II 11:45 12:45 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday ASO AC Work Room [C] 09:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday GAC meetings - Thursday 25 June 08:30 12:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday GNSO Non-PDP Data & Metrics for Policy Making 07:00 08:00 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday GNSO Wrap-Up Session 11:45 12:45 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday gTLD Registries Operational Workshop [C] 11:45 13:00 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday Joint Meeting of the ICANN Board with the RSSAC 10:30 11:30 Open - Posted Online

25/6/15 Thursday NCSG Excom with ICANN Board Directors  NCUC  [C] 07:30 08:30 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday NomCom Meetings [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted

25/6/15 Thursday Registry Operator Roundtable 08:45 10:00 Open - Posted Online

26/6/15 Friday ALAC Leadership Team Meeting 09:00 12:00 Open - Posted Online

26/6/15 Friday NomCom Selection Meeting [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted

27/6/15 Saturday NomCom SATURDAY (27 June) Selection Meeting [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted
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Date Day  Event Name Start End Event Type

17/6/15 Wednesday Dinner with Argentine Business Leaders (OFFSITE - Palacio Duhau)  [C] 19:30 22:00 Closed - Not Posted
18/6/15 Thursday GE/GSE/COMMs Retreat [C] 08:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted
18/6/15 Thursday ICG Working Session 1 09:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online
19/6/15 Friday Board Finance Committee [C] 17:45 19:15 Closed - Not Posted
19/6/15 Friday Board IDN Variant Working Group [C] 17:45 19:15 Closed - Not Posted
19/6/15 Friday Board Risk Committee [C] 16:00 17:30 Closed - Not Posted
19/6/15 Friday Board Structural Improvements Committee [C] 13:00 14:30 Closed - Not Posted
19/6/15 Friday CCWG-Accountability Working Session 1 08:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online
19/6/15 Friday ICG Working Session 2 09:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online
19/6/15 Friday LAC DNS Forum 08:00 19:00 Open - Posted Online
19/6/15 Friday Reserve Fund Working Group [C] 14:45 15:45 Closed - Not Posted
19/6/15 Friday SO-AC-SG-RALO Community Roundtable [C] 16:30 19:00 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday ALT Meeting with Rinalia Abdul Rahim [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday Board Governance Committee [C] 08:30 10:00 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday CCWG ACCT WP2 10:00 11:30 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday CEO Search Committee [C] 07:15 08:15 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday Change Management for Institutional Stability 15:00 17:45 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday Civil Society Networking event 18:00 19:30 Open - Posted Online
20/6/15 Saturday Continuation of previous USG Session 12:45 14:45 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday Fellowship Coaches Roundtable [C] 14:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday GAC leadership and staff lunch meeting [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday GDD and Legal/Board Support Updates [C] 18:00 19:00 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday ICANN Policy Update & USG Transition Discussion [C] 10:15 12:00 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday LAC NGO Caucus on Internet Governance 10:30 13:15 Open - Posted Online
20/6/15 Saturday LACTLD Workshop [C] 09:00 18:00 Closed - Not Posted
20/6/15 Saturday NCUC Community outreach event, open to local & global civil society communities 16:00 18:00 Closed - Posted Online
20/6/15 Saturday RALO Chairs & ALT 14:00 15:15 Open - Posted Online
20/6/15 Saturday RALO Chairs Meeting 10:00 12:00 Open - Posted Online
20/6/15 Saturday SSAC Admin Committee Meeting [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday At-Large Ad-Hoc ICANN Accessibility Working Group 17:30 18:30 Open - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday At-Large Review Working Party 12:15 13:15 Open - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday Board Compensation Committee [C] 08:30 10:00 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday Board New gTLD Program Committee [C] 10:15 12:00 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday CCWG-Accountability Meeting with the ICANN Board 15:00 16:00 Open - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday European Commission side meeting [C] 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday Fellowship Social [C] 18:00 20:00 Closed - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday Fellowship Sunday Meeting [C] 06:45 09:00 Closed - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday How it Works: Domain Name Registry Protocols 15:30 17:30 Open - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday How it Works: Internet Networking 13:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday How it Works: Internet Standards Setting 09:30 11:30 Open - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday IANA Stewardship Transition & Evolution of ICANN Accountability 18:30 20:00 Open - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday ICANN Board Cocktail Reception with the Registrars [C] 18:30 19:30 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday Integration Panel Meeting, IDN Program [C] 09:00 17:30 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday LAC Steering Committee Review Session [C] 16:00 17:30 Closed - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday LACTLD Assembly [C] 09:00 13:30 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday Newcomer Welcome Session 10:00 17:00 Open - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday private Board Meeting  [C] 16:15 17:15 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday Tech Working Group [C] 13:00 14:15 Closed - Posted Online
21/6/15 Sunday UASG Workshop Breakfast [C] 08:30 10:00 Closed - Not Posted
21/6/15 Sunday Universal Acceptance Steering Group Workshop 10:00 16:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday At-Large Technology Taskforce Working Group 14:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday ccNSO Rules and Guidelines Review Committee [C] 15:30 16:45 Closed - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Challenges Post NET Mundial for the LAC Region 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday CJK GP Interaction [C] 15:00 16:15 Closed - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday CWG-Stewardship Engagement Session 16:45 18:00 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday CWG-Stewardship/CCWG-Accountability Joint Townhall Meeting 10:30 13:00 Open - Posted Online
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22/6/15 Monday DNS Women's Breakfast 07:00 08:00 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday DNSSEC for Everybody; A Beginners Guide 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday eLAC IG working group 15:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday European Commission side meeting [C] 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday Fellowship Morning Meeting 06:45 08:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Francophonie @ ICANN53 16:00 17:15 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday GAC Human Rights and International Law Working Group 14:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Global Domains Division Update 14:00 15:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday ICANN Board Cocktail Reception with RySG [C] 18:00 19:00 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday ICANN In Your Language - ICANN Language Services Department 15:15 16:45 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday ICANN53 Press Conference [C] 13:00 14:00 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday Integration Panel Meeting, IDN Program [C] 09:00 17:30 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday Internet Governance Public Session 18:15 19:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday LAC Space 11:00 12:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Meet ICANN for Civil Society and End Users 13:00 14:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday MoU ceremony between SENATICs  and ICANN 14:45 15:30 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday Names, Numbers and Protocols Communities Update 14:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday New gTLD Program Reviews 15:45 17:45 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday NextGen@ICANN Lunch Session [C] 11:30 14:00 Closed - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Public Safety Training [C] 10:15 12:45 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday Public Safety Working Group 13:30 15:00 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Regional ccTLD Organisations [C] 17:00 18:30 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday SO-AC High Interest Topic Session 15:15 16:30 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Tech Day 10:30 17:00 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Welcome Ceremony and President's Opening Session 08:30 10:00 Open - Posted Online
22/6/15 Monday Welcome Reception 08:00 08:30 Closed - Not Posted
22/6/15 Monday Welcome Reception for Business Stakeholders [C] 19:00 20:30 Closed - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday At-Large Ad-Hoc New Meeting Strategy Working Party  13:00 14:00 Open - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday At-Large Ad-hoc WG on IANA Transition & ICANN Accountability 16:15 20:00 Open - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday Domain Name Association Members Breakfast [C] 07:00 08:45 Closed - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday European Commission side meeting [C] 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted
23/6/15 Tuesday Fellowship Afternoon Session 17:30 19:00 Open - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday Fellowship Morning Meeting 07:00 08:30 Open - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday Former Board Directors Lunch [C] 13:00 14:00 Closed - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday GAC leadership and staff lunch meeting [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Not Posted
23/6/15 Tuesday ICANN Board Cocktail Reception with the GAC [C] 18:30 19:30 Closed - Not Posted
23/6/15 Tuesday IETF Buenos Aires 2016 09:30 10:45 Open - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday Joint Registry/Registrar SG cocktail [C] 17:00 18:30 Closed - Not Posted
23/6/15 Tuesday LAC Strategy Update and Discussion 09:00 10:30 Open - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday LAC Talks: Infrastructure, Access, Interconnection and IXPs 11:00 12:30 Open - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday NextGen@ICANN Lunch Session  [C] 11:30 14:00 Closed - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday NextGen@ICANN Presentations 09:00 11:30 Open - Posted Online
23/6/15 Tuesday Tech Working Group (informal) [C] 12:45 14:00 Closed - Not Posted
23/6/15 Tuesday Training for Law Enforcement Only  [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday African Union Commission side meeting  [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday AoC and Organizational Reviews: Supporting ICANN Accountability 10:30 12:00 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday ASO Address Council Public Meeting and Workshop 08:45 10:15 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large Capacity Building Working Group 09:00 10:00 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large ICANN Academy Working Group 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday At-Large LACRALO Showcase 18:30 20:30 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday Caribbean Working Lunch [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday CCWG-Accountability Working Session 2 15:30 17:00 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday CCWG-Internet Governance F2F meeting 17:30 18:45 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday Contractual Compliance Program Updates and Q&A Session 09:00 10:15 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday DNA Board of Directors Meeting  [C] 15:15 17:15 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday DNSSEC Workshop 09:00 15:15 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday European Commission side meeting (C) 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday European Stakeholders Networking event 18:00 19:30 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday Fellowship Afternoon Session 17:30 19:00 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday Fellowship Morning Meeting 06:45 09:00 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday GAC leadership and staff lunch [C] 12:30 14:00 Closed - Not Posted
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24/6/15 Wednesday GDD Industry Summit [C] 15:00 16:15 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday GDD Portal User Group Workshop [C] 10:15 11:30 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday GNSO New Meeting Strategy SO/AC  [C] 07:45 08:45 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday ICANN Operations Update 09:00 10:15 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday IDN Program Update 10:30 11:45 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday IDN Root Zone LGR Workshop 13:00 14:15 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday ISOC Leaders/GE-GSE Meeting [C] 08:00 09:00 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday LAC SSR Securing Internet Critical Infrastructure 13:00 15:00 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday NCSG - ICANNs Corporate and Social Responsibility to Respect Human Rights 09:30 11:00 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday NCSG -CC Working Party on Human Rights 17:00 18:00 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday Next Steps for Whois Accuracy Reporting 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday NextGen@ICANN Lunch Session [C] 11:30 14:00 Closed - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday Pre-CWG Workshop on new gTLD Auction Proceeds 17:00 18:30 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday RIR CEOs/GE-GSE Meeting [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday RySG - DNA Registry-Registrar Operations Working Group 08:00 09:15 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday RySG-Marketing a New Domain Name Registry - Sharing Insights 09:30 10:45 Open - Posted Online
24/6/15 Wednesday Spec 11 - Meeting with GAC Representatives [C] 13:00 14:00 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday Spec 11 - Meeting with Registries [C] 11:45 12:45 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday Tech Working Group (informal) [C] 13:00 14:15 Closed - Not Posted
24/6/15 Wednesday Training for Law Enforcement Only [C] 09:00 17:00 Closed - Not Posted
25/6/15 Thursday APAC Space 10:00 11:30 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday CCWG-Accountability Working Session 3 10:15 11:45 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday CEO Succession Process 12:45 13:45 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday Contractual Compliance Registrar Outreach [C] 08:30 09:45 Closed - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday Contractual Compliance Registry Outreach [C] 10:15 11:30 Closed - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday CWG-Stewardship Working Session 08:30 10:00 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday DNA Marketing Committee Meeting [C] 10:15 11:15 Closed - Not Posted
25/6/15 Thursday European Commission side meeting [C] 12:30 13:30 Closed - Not Posted
25/6/15 Thursday Fellowship Morning Meeting 06:45 11:30 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday ICANN Public Board Meeting 17:30 18:30 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday ICANN Public Forum 14:00 17:30 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday ICANN53 Wrap-Up Cocktail 18:30 20:00 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday ICG Working Session 3 09:00 13:00 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday Integration Panel Meeting, IDN Program [C] 09:00 12:00 Closed - Not Posted
25/6/15 Thursday SO-AC-SG RALO/ICANN Leaders Cocktail Wrap-Up [C] 18:30 19:30 Closed - Not Posted
25/6/15 Thursday SSAC Public Meeting 08:00 09:00 Open - Posted Online
25/6/15 Thursday Tech Working Group (informal) [C] 12:00 13:00 Closed - Not Posted
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